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TEL +41 22 950 95 68

FIM MXGP/MX2 Motocross World Championships
Championnats du Monde FIM de Motocross MXGP/MX2

MXGP of Lombardia - Mantova (ITA), 23 August - Entry list

MXGP - Over 175cc to 250cc 2-stroke / 290cc to 450cc 4-stroke

NO
8

9
11
12
17
19
21
22
23
24
25
28
39
45
47
77
89
100
111
156
173
174
183
212
214
222
259
289
400
461

Rider
Vanderstraeten
de Dycker
Bengtsson
Nagl
Butron
Philippaerts
Paulin
Strijbos
Charlier
Simpson
Desalle
Rattray
Guarneri
Nicholls
Waters
Lupino

Van Horebeek
Searle
Ferris
Heidecke
Bertuzzo
Smith
Frossard
Dewulf
Zeni
Cairoli
Coldenhoff
Irt
Yamamoto
Febvre

Mike

Ken

Filip
Maximilian
Jose

David
Gautier
Kevin
Christophe
Shaun
Clement
Tyla
Davide
Jake

Todd
Alessandro
Jeremy
Tommy
Dean
Angus

Pier Filippo
Alfie
Steven
Jeffrey
Samuel
Antonio
Glenn
Matevz

Kei
Romain

Motorcycle
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Suzuki
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
™

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Honda
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha

Nat.

BEL
BEL
SWE
GER
ESP
ITA
FRA
BEL
FRA
GBR
BEL
RSA
ITA
GBR
AUS
ITA
BEL
GBR
AUS
GER
ITA
GBR
FRA
BEL
ITA
ITA
NED
SLO
JPN
FRA

Fed.
FMB
FMB
SVEMO
DMSB
RFME
FMI
MCM
FMB
FFM
ACU
FMB
MSA
FMmI
ACU
MA
FMI
FMB
ACU
MA
DMSB
FMI
ACU
FFM
FMB
FMmI
FMI
KNMV
AMZS
MFJ
FFM

Team

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

24MX Honda Racing

Red Bull IceOne Husqvarna Factory racing
Marchetti Racing Team KTM

DP19 Racing Yamaha

Team HRC

Rockstar Energy Suzuki World MXGP
24MX Honda Racing

Hitachi Construction Machinery Revo KTM
Rockstar Energy Suzuki World MXGP
Monster Energy Kawasaki Racing Team
TM Racing Factory Team

Wilvo Forkrent KTM

Red Bull IceOne Husqvarna Factory racing
Team Assomotor Honda

Yamaha Factory Racing Yamalube

Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Wilvo Nestaan Husgvarna Factory Racing
KTM Sarholz Racing Team

JK Racing Yamaha
Monster Energy Kawasaki Racing Team
Red Bull KTM Factory Racing

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe Motocross

Team Assomotor Honda
Yamaha Factory Racing Yamalube
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Rider
Bracesco
Bobryshev
Neurauter
Watson
Goncalves

Federico
Evgeny
Lukas
Nathan
Rui

Motorcycle
Honda
Honda

KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna

Nat.

ITA

RUS
AUT
GBR
POR

Fed.
FMI

FSM
OeAMTC
ACU
FMP

Team
Team HRC

Red Bull IceOne Husqvarna Factory racing
MX Racing Team

MX2 - Over 100cc to 125cc 2-stroke / 175cc to 250cc 4-stroke

I
1

5

6

7
15
18
29
33
41
51
53
60
64
81
85
91
92
95
99
101
128
132
151
152
172
189
195
200
223
243
274
300
321
501
707
747

Rider
Tixier
Recchia
Paturel
Graulus
Bonini
Brylyakov
Jacobi
Lieber
Jonass
Getteman
De Waal
Toccaceli
Covington
Hsu
Pootjes
Seewer
Guillod
Justs
Anstie
Zaragoza
Monticelli
Kutsar
Kullas
Petrov
Van doninck
Bogers
Furlotti
Zonta
Tropepe
Gajser
Lundgren
Golovkin
Bernardini
Scheiwiller
Kappel
Cervellin

Jordi
Nicola
Benoit
Damon
Davide
Vsevolod
Henry
Julien
Pauls
Jens
Micha-Boy
Bryan
Thomas
Brian
Davy
Jeremy
Valentin
Roberts
Max
Jorge

Ivo

Karel
Harri
Petar
Brent
Brian
Simone
Filippo
Giuseppe
Tim
Anton
Viacheslav
Samuele
Cyrill
Robin
Michele

Motorcycle Nat.

Kawasaki
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
Suzuki
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
Husgvarna
KTM

™
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda

FRA
ITA
FRA
BEL
ITA
RUS
GER
BEL
LAT
BEL
NED
SMR
USA
GER
NED
Sul
SUl
LAT
GBR
ESP
ITA
EST
FIN
BUL
BEL
NED
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SWE
RUS
ITA
Sul
FRA
ITA

Fed. Team
FFM Monster Energy Kawasaki Racing Team
FMI
FFM Kemea Yamaha Yamalube
FMB Kemea Yamaha Yamalube
FMI
MFR JTECH Honda
DMSB
FMB Standing Construct Yamaha Yamalube
LAMSF Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
FMB JTECH Honda
KNMV
FSM
FFM Monster Energy Kawasaki Racing Team
DMSB Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe Motocross
KNMV Red Bull KTM Factory Racing
FMS Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe Motocross
FMS Standing Construct Yamaha Yamalube
LAMSF HSF Logistics Motorsport Team
ACU Monster Energy DRT Kawasaki
RFME Honda Gariboldi
FMI Marchetti Racing Team KTM
EMF Sahkar KTM Racing
SML Wilvo Nestaan Husgvarna Factory Racing
QMMF Monster Energy Kawasaki Racing Team
FMB Kemea Yamaha Yamalube
KNMV HSF Logistics Motorsport Team
FMI Motocross Marketing KTM Silver Action
FMI MX Racing Team
FMI
AMZS Honda Gariboldi
SVEMO MX Racing Team
FMI Motocross Marketing KTM Silver Action
FMI TM Racing Factory Team
FMS
FFM
FMI
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N° Rider Motorcycle Nat. Fed. Team

811 Sterry Adam KTM GBR  ACU Wilvo Forkrent KTM

831 Wysocki Tomasz KTM POL PZM JD 191 KTM Racing Team

919 Watson Ben KTM GBR  ACU Hitachi Construction Machinery Revo KTM

About the FIM (www.fim-live.com)

The FIM (Fédération Internationale de Motocyclisme) founded in 1904, is the governing body for motorcycle sport
and the global advocate for motorcycling. The FIM is an independent association formed by 111 National
Federations throughout the world. It is recognised as the sole competent authority in motorcycle sport by the
International Olympic Committee (IOC). Among its 50 FIM World Championships the main events are MotoGP,
Superbike, Endurance, Motocross, Supercross, Trial, Enduro, Cross-Country Rallies and Speedway. Furthermore, the
FIM is also active and involved in the following areas: public affairs, road safety, touring and protection of the
environment. The FIM was the first international sports federation to impose an Environmental Code in 1994.
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